Republicans
Bush
Democrats
Clark
Dean
Edwards
Gephardt
Kerry
Kucinich
LaRouche
Lieberman
Moseley Braun
Sharpton
Other
Nader

Total Republican
Total Democrats
Total Other

Grand Total

Federal
Matching
Funds

S0

$7,615,360
S0
$6,108,375
$4,104,320
S0
$2,413,079
$1,276,465
$4,233,710
S0
S0

S0

S0
$25,751,309
S0

$25,751,309

Contributions
From Individuals

Contributions
from Cmte's

Minus Refunds Minus Refunds

$196,315,396

$17,321,151
$51,077,546
$21,726,221
$14,273,553
$106,242,814
$6,900,055
$7,505,009
$14,052,943
$511,332
$504,406

$679,987

$196,315,396
$240,115,031
$679,987

$437,110,413

$2,506,110

$45,950
$15,300
$2,000
$406,462
$146,168
$16,000
$2,798
$218,320
$36,273
$4,200

S0

$2,506,110
$893,471
S0

$3,399,581

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
$6,387,966
S0

S0

$2,000

S0

$77,500

$40,544

SO
$6,467,466
$40,544

$6,508,010

Contributions and Loans Other Loans
from the Candidate
Minus Repayments

Minus
Repayments

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
-$3,500

S0

S0
-$3,500
S0

-$3,500

Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Receipts Through April 30, 2004

Transfers
from Previous
Campaigns

$671,000

S0

S0
$962,908
$2,403,521
$2,650,000
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

$83,726

$671,000
$6,016,430
$83,726

$6,771,156

Other
Receipts

Total

$571,886 $200,064,391

$129,983
$26,477
SO

$25,120
$2,312,708
$2,759
$1,074

SO

SO

SO

S0

$25,112,444
$51,119,323
$28,799,504
$21,212,977

$117,739,656

$9,331,893
$8,785,347
$18,506,973
$547,605
$582,606

$804,257

$571,886 $200,064,391

$2,498,121
S0

$3,070,007

$281,738,328

$804,257

$482,606,976



