Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Receipts Through April 30, 2004

		Federal Matching Funds	Contributions From Individuals Minus Refunds	Contributions from Cmte's Minus Refunds	Contributions and Loans from the Candidate Minus Repayments	Other Loans Minus Repayments	Transfers from Previous Campaigns	Other Receipts	Total
Republic	ans								
	Bush	\$0	\$196,315,396	\$2,506,110	\$0	\$0	\$671,000	\$571,886	\$200,064,391
Democra	nts								
	Clark	\$7,615,360	\$17,321,151	\$45,950	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$129,983	\$25,112,444
	Dean	\$0	\$51,077,546	\$15,300	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$26,477	\$51,119,323
	Edwards	\$6,108,375	\$21,726,221	\$2,000	\$0	\$0	\$962,908	\$0	\$28,799,504
	Gephardt	\$4,104,320	\$14,273,553	\$406,462	\$0	\$0	\$2,403,521	\$25,120	\$21,212,977
	Kerry	\$0	\$106,242,814	\$146,168	\$6,387,966	\$0	\$2,650,000	\$2,312,708	\$117,739,656
	Kucinich	\$2,413,079	\$6,900,055	\$16,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,759	\$9,331,893
	LaRouche	\$1,276,465	\$7,505,009	\$2,798	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,074	\$8,785,347
	Lieberman	\$4,233,710	\$14,052,943	\$218,320	\$2,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$18,506,973
	Moseley Braun	\$0	\$511,332	\$36,273	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$547,605
	Sharpton	\$0	\$504,406	\$4,200	\$77,500	-\$3,500	\$0	\$0	\$582,606
Other									
	Nader	\$0	\$679,987	\$0	\$40,544	\$0	\$83,726	\$0	\$804,257
Total Republican		\$0			\$0	\$0	\$671,000	\$571,886	\$200,064,391
Total Democrats		\$25,751,309			\$6,467,466		\$6,016,430	\$2,498,121	\$281,738,328
Total Other		\$0	\$679,987	\$0	\$40,544	\$0	\$83,726	\$0	\$804,257
Grand Total		\$25,751,309	\$437,110,413	\$3,399,581	\$6,508,010	-\$3,500	\$6,771,156	\$3,070,007	\$482,606,976